

1 st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road and CD of Raybhis					
So pahari Jami Wali					
mukhya Sadak to sah					
Tala me Shambhu					
Bhawani ke Ghar Tak					
Agency:- Anjani Kumar, At					
Jayprakash Nagar					
Ward No - 06					
Madhepura Dist.					
Madhepura - (Kishan)					
Agg No 47 SBD/21-22					
Date of work order - 29-11-2021					
Date of completion - 28-11-2022					
Date of measurement -					
① Providing and fixing of					
working Benchmark pillar					
Reference pillar -					
① Benchmark pillar or No					
per km —					2.00 No
① Reference pillar or No per					
km —					6.00 No

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar / Reference pillar -					
② Benchmark pillar					
Qty vide Tm B P ①					
9.00 No @ Rs 4181.14/each =					8362.00
③ Reference pillar or res pylon					
Qty vide Tm B P ①					
6.00 No @ Rs 1916.56/each =					11499.60
④ Cleaning and grubbing road line (By manual men)					
Qty vide Tm B P ②					
0.64 Hect @ Rs 52970.33/Hect =					33901.00
⑤ Earth work in excavation for foundation -					
Qty vide Tm B P ②					
at vide Tm B P ③					
29.80 m ³					
223.42 m ³					
= 253.22 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ =					70671.00
⑥ providing pcc m ₁₅ (1:2.5:5) leveling course in foundation					
Qty vide Tm B P ②					
4.60 m ³					
at vide Tm B P ③					
15.84 m ³					
= 20.44 m ³					
@ Rs 544384/m ³ =					111272.00

Continuation @ Rs 235705.00

B.FRS 2294486.00

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/22) providing and fixing of typical masonry masonry sign board with key @ 1/100 Tm B P (9)					
2.00 No @ RS 9697.64/m ²					19395.00
(21/21) providing granular sub base with well graded material for grading 1					
@ 1/100 Tm B P (9)					
729.00 m ² @ RS 2859.21/m ²					2084364.
					= RS 4398245.00

Add GST @ 12 1/4 (%)	527789.00
Add L.C.S @ 17 1/4 (%)	43982.00
Add 10% Seigniorage fee on material (FD)	65572.00
	= RS 5035588.00
Less 0.50% as per 1080	25178.00
	= RS 5010410.00

14-6-2022
J.E

14-6-2022
A.E

CLP
21-6-22
EE

Continuation